Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PCIe x16 slot(x8 link)-2
PCIe x16 slot(x8 or x16link)-6
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory LAN IPMI Graphic
ASMB-822-00A2E C602J DDR3 Non-ECC/ECC/REG 2 - AST1300
ASMB-822I-00A2E C602J DDR3 Non-ECC/ECC/REG 2 Yes AST2300
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2062822I00 Driver CD x 1
2002822I10 Startup manual x 1
1700003194 SATA data cables x 2
1703150102 SATA power cables x 2
1700024441-01 LAN LED cable x 1
1960048321T010 IO bracket x 1
ASMB-BMC-00A1E
BMC module
(only included in ASMB-822I SKU)
x 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1960065593N001
ASMB-822I 1U CPU narrow type heatsink
(TDP up to 130W)
1960063011N001
ASMB-822I 2U/4U CPU narrow type cooler
(TDP up to 130W)
19Z0000811N000 1U IO bracket for ASMB-822
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E HD Audio-card
PCA-TPM-00A1E TPM Module by LPC
1700002204 Dual port USB cable (27 cm) with bracket
1700008461 Four port USB cable (30.5 cm) with bracket
1701260305 COM + Printer Port Cable Kit
ASMB-RF3X8-21A1E 2U Riser Card (2 x PCI-X + 1 x PCIe x8)
ASMB-RF388-21A1E 2U Riser Card (1 x PCIe x8 + 2 x PCIe x4)
ASMB-822I-00A2EASMB-822-00A2E